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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zwyssig Jano (2012) 20.00

+ Engi Giona (2012) 10.00
+ Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Jakob (2012) 20.00

+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00

 
1 Mazenauer Johann (2012) 20.00

+ Bolleter Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00

1 Huser Janino (2012) 20.00
+ Steinhauser Luis (2013) 10.00
+ Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00

1 Müller Lukas (2012) 19.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2012) 10.00
+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 9.75

1 Jäger Michael (2012) 19.75
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 10.00
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 9.75

1 Fürer Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75

1 Büsser Gian (2012) 19.75
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00
+ Signer Manuel (2012) 9.75

1 Ammann Joris (2012) 19.75
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 9.75

1 Kobler Lars (2013) 19.50
+ Koch Christian (2012) 9.75
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75

1 Huber Samuel (2012) 19.50
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 9.75
+ Zingerli Ramon Leon (2013) 9.75

1 Schirmer Noah (2012) 18.75
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00
o Ammann Joris (2012) 8.75

1 Höhener Michael (2012) 18.75
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.75

1 Zingerli Ramon Leon (2013) 18.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 10.00
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Wichser Sandro (2012) 18.50
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.75

1 a Schlatter Laurin (2013) 18.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Peyer Salomo (2013) 10.00

1 b Scherrer Loris (2013) 18.50
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.75
+ Engi Giona (2012) 9.75

1 c Rusch Samuel (2012) 18.50
o Ammann Joris (2012) 8.50
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 18.50
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00
o Huser Janino (2012) 8.50

1 Koch Roman (2012) 18.50
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

1 Inauen Ueli (2012) 18.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 10.00

1 Holderegger Adrian (2012) 18.50
+ Peyer Salomo (2013) 10.00
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Bolleter Julian (2012) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Koch Christian (2012) 10.00

1 Bachofen Reto (2013) 18.50
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00

1 Steinhauser Luis (2013) 18.25
o Huser Janino (2012) 8.50
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75

1 Signer Manuel (2012) 18.25
+ Marxer Johannes (2012) 9.75
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50

1 Riget Noel (2012) 18.25
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75

1 a Marxer Johannes (2012) 18.25
o Signer Manuel (2012) 8.50
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75

1 b Lanicca Livio (2012) 18.25
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 18.25
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

1 Frick Ueli (2012) 18.25
+ Gisler Aaron (2012) 9.75
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

1 Bachmann Jovin (2012) 18.25
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Gisler Aaron (2012) 9.75

1 Engi Giona (2012) 17.50
o Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.75
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.75

1 Schefer Andreas (2013) 17.25
o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.75
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

1 Koch Christian (2012) 17.25
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.75
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Rusch Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50
o Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50

1 Peyer Salomo (2013) 17.00
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 Michael Lino (2013) 17.00
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

1 Koller Andrin (2013) 17.00
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Rusch Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 Kindschi Andri (2012) 17.00
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2012) 8.50

1 Gisler Aaron (2012) 17.00
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

1 Capol Livio (2013) 17.00
o Zingerli Ramon Leon (2013) 8.50
o Riget Noel (2012) 8.50

1 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50
o Marxer Johannes (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wildhaber Mike (2007) 20.00

+ Feller Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Stolz Jonas (2006) 19.75

+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Signer Sandro (2006) 19.75

+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75
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1 a Mösli Timo (2006) 19.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75

1 b Mathis Marlon (2006) 19.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 19.75
+ Signer Peter (2006) 9.75
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 a Bohl Adrian (2007) 19.75
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

1 b Bösch Mario (2006) 19.75
+ Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 9.75
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 10.00

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 19.50
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75
+ Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 Jäger Mathias (2006) 19.50
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Müller Josias (2006) 9.75

1 Engi Niculin (2006) 19.00
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 19.00
- Ackermann Marco (2007) 9.00
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 10.00

1 Kaiser David (2006) 18.75
+ Hunger Fabio (2007) 10.00
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75

1 Galbier Joel (2007) 18.75
+ Signer Felix (2006) 10.00
- Fässler Martin (2006) 8.75

1 Fässler Martin (2006) 18.75
+ Oehler Lukas (2007) 10.00
- Galbier Joel (2007) 8.75

1 a Baumann Joshua (2006) 18.75
- Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75
+ Stähli Severin (2007) 10.00

1 b Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 9.00
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75

1 a Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
+ Stark Walter (2006) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75

1 b Mock Ramon (2006) 18.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75

1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.75
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 10.00

2 Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
- Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.75
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.50
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 9.75
- Kaiser David (2006) 8.75

1 Wey Colin (2007) 18.50
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 Stark Walter (2006) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Kälin Florian (2006) 10.00

1 Schnyder Joel (2007) 18.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 a Häne Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

1 b Grande Emanuele (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 10.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 18.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 10.00

1 a Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.50
+ Eugster Janis (2007) 10.00
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

1 b Gätzi Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 10.00
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 c Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 Feller Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.50
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.75
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.25
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
+ Signer Felix (2006) 9.75

1 Signer Peter (2006) 18.25
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 a Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.25
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 9.75

1 b Schmid Robin (2006) 18.25
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 Oehler Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Fässler Martin (2006) 8.50
+ Hunger Fabio (2007) 9.75

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Kälin Florian (2006) 9.75
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 18.00
- Engi Niculin (2006) 9.00
- Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 9.00

1 Sokolov Luka (2006) 17.75
- Malnati Silas (2006) 9.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75

2 Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 17.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00

1 a Walt Robin (2007) 17.50
- Stricker Andy (2007) 9.00
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50

1 b Stricker Andy (2007) 17.50
- Walt Robin (2007) 9.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Malnati Silas (2006) 17.50
- Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 Stähli Severin (2007) 17.25
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
o Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50

1 Siegrist Matthias (2007) 17.25
- Koch Sämi (2006) 8.75
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

1 a Koch Sämi (2006) 17.25
- Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.75
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 17.25
- Stähli Severin (2007) 8.75
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 a Hänny Jan (2006) 17.25
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.75
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 b Forrer Stefan (2007) 17.25
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.75
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

1 c Eugster Janis (2007) 17.25
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75

1 Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Signer Felix (2006) 17.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Feller Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Kälin Florian (2006) 17.00
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.50

1 b Hunger Fabio (2007) 17.00
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 Giger Hansueli (2007) 17.00
o Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Steuble Reto (2008) 20.00

+ Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Ilyas (2008) 20.00

+ Signer Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 10.00

 
1 Jud Markus (2008) 20.00

+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Burch Pirmin (2008) 20.00
+ Huber Severin (2009) 10.00
+ Mazenauer Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00

1 a Rüegg Silvan (2008) 19.75
+ Hammerer Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Belleri Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 b Peter Andreas (2009) 19.75
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Künzle Christian (2009) 10.00

1 Koch Nico (2009) 19.75
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Joshua (2009) 10.00

1 Jud Lio (2008) 19.75
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 a Holderegger Lukas (2008) 19.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 10.00

1 b Giger Linus (2008) 19.75
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 9.75
+ Kiener Marcin (2008) 10.00

1 a Forrer David (2009) 19.75
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 c Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75

1 a Theiler Nico (2008) 19.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 b Stolz Leon (2008) 19.50
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 9.75
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75

1 a Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 19.50
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 b Meier Andreas (2009) 19.50
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 19.50
+ Niedermann Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 9.75

1 Stocker This (2009) 19.00
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 10.00
- Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.00

1 Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00
- Stocker This (2009) 8.75

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 18.75
- Graf Marco (2009) 8.75
+ Wulff Robin (2009) 10.00

1 Fuster Remo (2009) 18.75
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75
- Bösch Maik (2009) 9.00

1 Bösch Maik (2009) 18.75
+ Vils Severin (2008) 9.75
- Fuster Remo (2009) 9.00

1 Niedermann Flavio (2008) 18.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.75
+ Hammerer Silas (2008) 10.00

1 a Kobler Dario (2009) 18.75
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 10.00
o Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.75

1 b Inauen Adrian (2008) 18.75
+ Good Benjamin (2008) 10.00
o Theiler Nico (2008) 8.75

1 a Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.50
- Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Stieger Simon (2008) 9.75

1 b Ott Roman (2008) 18.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75

1 c Michael Jan (2008) 18.50
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75
- Ott Roman (2008) 8.75

1 d Fuchs Fabian (2009) 18.50
- Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.75
+ Egger Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 18.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00

1 a Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 b Steiner Joshua (2009) 18.50
+ Egger Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.75

1 Signer Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.75
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75

1 a Nussbaum Yan (2008) 18.50
o Belleri Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 b Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
+ Good Benjamin (2008) 10.00

1 c Mock Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 a Mazenauer Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 b Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.50
o Künzle Christian (2009) 8.50
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 c Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.50
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50

1 b Hutter Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Osterwalder Timo (2009) 10.00
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

1 Good Ramon (2009) 18.50
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 10.00

1 a Camenisch Ursin (2009) 18.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00

1 b Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00

1 a Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 18.50
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 9.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.75

1 b Belleri Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00
o Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Wey Kevin (2009) 18.25
+ Brunner Damian (2009) 9.75
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Thomann David (2008) 18.25
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75
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1 Rupp Timon (2008) 18.25
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Künzle Christian (2009) 18.25
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Kiener Marcin (2008) 18.25
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

1 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.25
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
+ Kolb Julian (2009) 9.75

1 b Guler Leo (2008) 18.25
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75

1 a Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.25
+ Signer Alois (2009) 9.75
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Brunner Damian (2009) 18.25
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75

1 c Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.25
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 d Bösch Hansueli (2008) 18.25
o Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 a Ebneter Ramon (2009) 18.00
- Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.00
- Osterwalder Timo (2009) 9.00

1 b Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.00
- Ebneter Ramon (2009) 9.00
- Graf Marco (2009) 9.00

2 a Hartmann Linus (2008) 17.75
- Giger Ramon (2008) 9.00
- Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.75

2 b Graf Marco (2009) 17.75
- Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75
- Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.00

1 a Schwarz Julian (2009) 17.50
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

1 b Osterwalder Timo (2009) 17.50
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.75
- Ebneter Ramon (2009) 8.75

1 c Niederer Lenny (2009) 17.50
o Mazenauer Marco (2009) 8.50
- Iten Philipp (2009) 9.00

1 a Iten Philipp (2009) 17.50
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50
- Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.00

1 b Huber Severin (2009) 17.50
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.75
- Signer Alois (2009) 8.75

1 c Giger Ramon (2008) 17.50
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 d Hobi Benjamin (2008) 17.50
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.75
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Egger Jonas (2009) 17.50
o Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.75
o Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.75

1 Signer Alois (2009) 17.25
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50
- Huber Severin (2009) 8.75

1 Wulff Robin (2009) 17.25
o Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 a Vils Severin (2008) 17.25
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.75
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 b Stieger Simon (2008) 17.25
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.75
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50

1 Kolb Julian (2009) 17.25
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75

1 Hammerer Silas (2008) 17.25
o Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Städler Moritz (2008) 17.00
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 a Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 17.00
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 b Rutz Andreas (2008) 17.00
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

1 Roth Pascal (2009) 17.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50

1 Manser Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaum Yan (2008) 8.50

1 Good Benjamin (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Fröhlich Lars (2009) 17.00
o Kiener Marcin (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Damian (2009) 8.50

1 a Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 b Feiss Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

1 Büsser Marco (2009) 17.00
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Broger Frowin (2008) 17.00
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 17.00
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50
o Guler Leo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Scherrer Jan (2010) 20.00

+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Zingerli Nino Elia (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Philipp Roy (2010) 20.00

+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 10.00
+ Diem Andri (2010) 10.00

 
1 Kobler Roman (2011) 20.00

+ Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 20.00
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Ender Evan (2011) 10.00

1 a Bleiker Alex (2010) 20.00
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00

1 b Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 20.00
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

2 Wildhaber Andri (2011) 19.75
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 Schnyder Jan (2010) 19.75
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 9.75
+ Wenk Aurel (2010) 10.00

1 Moser Sämi (2010) 19.75
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00

1 Jegen Ursin (2010) 19.75
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 9.75
+ Koch Remo (2010) 10.00

1 Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 19.75
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Koller Sandro (2010) 9.75

1 Buschor Jan (2011) 19.75
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 10.00
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1 Bohl Dario (2010) 19.75
+ Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75
+ Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00

1 Albin Manuel (2011) 19.75
+ Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Pascal (2011) 10.00

1 Roth Marc (2010) 19.50
+ Manser Maurin (2011) 9.75
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75

1 Bösch Florian (2011) 19.50
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75
+ Geisser Gregor (2011) 9.75

1 a Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 19.00
+ Keiser Travis (2010) 10.00
- Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.00

1 b Patzen Ursin (2010) 19.00
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00
- Meier Adrian (2010) 9.00

1 c Niederer Mathias (2010) 19.00
+ Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00
- Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.00

1 d Meier Adrian (2010) 19.00
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 10.00
- Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.00

1 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 19.00
+ Engeli Sören (2010) 10.00
- Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.00

1 b Büsser Ramon (2010) 19.00
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 10.00
- Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.00

1 a Rutz Tobias (2010) 18.75
- Müller Andrin (2010) 9.00
+ Frei Max (2011) 9.75

1 b Müller Andrin (2010) 18.75
- Rutz Tobias (2010) 9.00
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 18.75
- Burch This (2011) 8.75
+ Burch Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 Burch This (2011) 18.75
- Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.75
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 10.00

1 Manser Maurin (2011) 18.75
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.75
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 10.00

1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 18.75
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.75
+ Fürer Maurin (2011) 10.00

1 a Zingerli Nino Elia (2011) 18.50
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 10.00
o Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 b Zähner Matthias (2010) 18.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 10.00

1 a Wetter Lino (2010) 18.50
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00

1 b Von Allmen Christian (2010) 18.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 10.00

1 c Vils Laurin (2010) 18.50
+ Gantner Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.75

1 a Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 18.50
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00

1 b Streuli Nino (2011) 18.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Signer Kuno (2011) 18.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Rüegg Jan (2011) 18.50
o Wenk Aurel (2010) 8.50
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00

1 Koller Sandro (2010) 18.50
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

1 a Koch Remo (2010) 18.50
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 9.75
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.75

1 b Keiser Travis (2010) 18.50
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 10.00

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 18.50
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Gantner Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
+ Frei Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 a Fürer Lars (2011) 18.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50
+ Wenk Alex (2011) 10.00

1 b Frei Max (2011) 18.50
+ Wenk Alex (2011) 10.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 a Egli Kevin (2011) 18.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00

1 b Diem Andri (2010) 18.50
+ Vogler Davide (2011) 10.00
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

1 Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 18.50
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 10.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

1 Abderhalden Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

2 Wolf Simon (2011) 18.25
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

1 Wenk Aurel (2010) 18.25
+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 9.75
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Rusch Mario (2010) 18.25
+ Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50

1 Roth Pascal (2011) 18.25
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Mock Fabio (2011) 18.25
o Roth Pascal (2011) 8.50
+ Vogler Davide (2011) 9.75

1 b Mattle Leon (2011) 18.25
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Engeli Sören (2010) 9.75

1 Hug Andrin (2011) 18.25
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 9.75

1 Geisser Gregor (2011) 18.25
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 9.75
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Eugster Simon (2011) 18.25
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 9.75
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

1 b Ender Evan (2011) 18.25
+ Frei Cyrill (2010) 9.75
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 c Egli Gian (2011) 18.25
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
+ Steuble Maurus (2011) 9.75

1 Zahner Marius (2011) 17.50
- Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.00
o Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 8.50

1 Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.50
- Zahner Marius (2011) 9.00
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 a Schilliger Christof (2010) 17.25
o Koller Sandro (2010) 8.50
- Meier Reto (2010) 8.75

1 b Meier Reto (2010) 17.25
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
- Schilliger Christof (2010) 8.75

1 Vogler Davide (2011) 17.25
o Diem Andri (2010) 8.50
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.75

1 Steuble Maurus (2011) 17.25
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.75

1 a Engi Tristan (2010) 17.25
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.75
o Burch This (2011) 8.50

1 b Burch Kilian (2011) 17.25
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.75
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50

2 Wenk Alex (2011) 17.00
o Frei Max (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
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1 Moffa Kiano (2011) 17.00
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Koller Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 17.00
o Zingerli Nino Elia (2011) 8.50
o Manser Maurin (2011) 8.50

1 Hautle Emil (2010) 17.00
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Travis (2010) 8.50

1 a Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
o Von Allmen Christian (2010) 8.50

1 b Fürer Maurin (2011) 17.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Frei Cyrill (2010) 17.00
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50
o Gantner Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Engeli Sören (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Boos Florian (2011) 17.00
o Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50

1 a Biäsch Curdin (2011) 17.00
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50

1 b Bardill Fadri (2011) 17.00
o Abderhalden Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Wetter Lino (2010) 8.50

1 c Ammann Andri (2011) 17.00
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 d Ackermann Nevio (2011) 17.00
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50


